
SOUL FOOD ON THE GO 
 

 

RESTAURANT 
 
 
 

 

Breakfast 
Sandwiches 

 
Side Orders 

 
 

 

 
 

BOLOGNA & EGG $3.00 GRITS $2.00 

BOLOGNA & CHEESE $2.00 BISCUIT $1.50 

SMOKED SAUSAGE & EGG $4.00 TOAST $1.50 

SMOKED SAUSAGE $3.00 CHEESE $1.50 

BACON & EGG 

EGG SANDWICH 

 
 
 

Breakfast Platters 
 

ALL PLATTERS $6.00 

$3.00 

$1.50 

 

SMOKED SAUSAGE, GRITS, EGGS & TOAST 

BACON, EGGS & TOAST 

PANCAKES, BACON & EGGS 

BOLOGNA, GRITS AND TOAST 

 
 
Beverages 

 
 

 

COFFEE 
ORANGE JUICE 
TEA 
SOFT DRINK 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$1.00 
 
 
 
 

Breakfast served until 11:00 am 



SOUL FOOD ON THE GO 
ALL DINNERS SERVED WITH CHOICE OF TWO SIDES 

 

 
 

 

Sandhill Seafood Dinners Hamburgers & Hot Dogs 
 

 
 

 

SPOTS 

CROAKERS 

 
$12.00 

$9.00 

comes with chilli, slaw,mustard, 
ketchup, onions & pickles 

GRILLED/ FRIED 

SHRIMP 

TILAPIA 

CATFISH 

FLOUNDER 

FISH/ SHRIMP 

COMBO 

$9.00 

$9.00 

$9.00 

$9.00 

$9.00 

$16.00 

SANDHILL CHEESEBURGER 

SANDHILL HOTDOG 

BACON CHEESEBURGER 

SANDHILL SAUSAGE DOG 

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER 

BACON DOUBLE 

CHEESEBURGER 

$3.00 

$2.00 

$4.00 

$3.00 

$5.00 

$6.00 

 

Sandhill Boils 
comes w/potatoes, sausage & corn 

Sandhill Sandwiches 
 
 

CRABLEG BOIL 

SHRIMP BOIL 

COMBO BOIL 

$15.00 

$10.00 

$20.00 

TUNA & CHEESE 

GRILLED CHEESE 

CHOPPED BBQ 

FISH 

$3.00 

$2.00 

$4.00 
$5.00 

Sauces: Plain, Old Bay, Cajun, Garlic, 
Lemon Butter 

 

Sandhill Specials 
 

Flavors: lemon pepper, honey bbq, 
teriyaki, flaming hot buffalo 

BOLOGNA & CHEESE 

PORK CHOP 

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK 
 

Sandhill Chicken 

$2.00 

$4.00 

$4.00 

6 WINGS 

12 WINGS 

GIZZARDS 

LIVERS 

$7.00 

$14.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

CHICKEN BREAST 

SHORT THIGH 

CHICKEN LEG 

CHICKEN WING 

$4.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 



SOUL FOOD ON THE GO 
ALL DINNERS SERVED WITH CHOICE OF TWO SIDES 

 

 
 

 

 

Sandhill Dinners Sides 
 

 

RIB DINNER 

CHOPPED BBQ 

PORK CHOP 

2 PC FISH 

2 PC CHICKEN 

HAMBURGER STEAK 

$8.00 

$8.00 

$8.00 

$9.00 

$8.00 

$8.00 

HUSH PUPPIES 

COLLARDS 

MAC & CHEESE 

CABBAGE 

YAMS 

COLE SLAW 

BAKED BEANS 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

Sandhill Chitterlings 
 

 

 

POTATO SALAD 

CORN ON THE COB 

$2.00 

$2.00 
CHITTERLING DINNER 

HOG MAWS DINNER 

PIG FEET ( 2) DINNER 

CHITTERLING & RICE 

HOG MAWS & RICE 

PIG FEET & RICE 

$15.00 

$8.00 

$10.00 

$13.00 

$7.00 

$7.00 

POTATOE WEDGES 

SMALL FRIES 

LARGE FRIES 

CHEESE FRIES 

CHILI CHEESE FRIES 

3.00 

$2.00 

$3.00 

$3.00 

$4.00 

Desserts & Drinks Chicken & Biscuits 
 

 

 

 

POUND CAKE 

SWEET POTATO PIE 

LEMONADE 

TEA 

PEPSI 

COKE 

SUNKIST 

COFFEE 

JUICE 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

8 PIECE / 4 BISCUITS 

12 PIECE/ 4 BISCUITS 

15 PIECE / 4 BISCUITS 

20 PIECE / 4 BISCUITS 

$13.00 

$15.00 

$20.00 

$25.00 


