

SOUL FOOD ON THE GO RESTAURANT



Breakfast Sandwiches

BOLOGNA & EGG	\$3.00
BOLOGNA & CHEESE	\$2.00
SMOKED SAUSAGE & EGG	\$4.00
SMOKED SAUSAGE	\$3.00
BACON & EGG	\$3.00
FGG SANDWICH	\$1.50

Breakfast Platters

ALL PLATTERS \$6.00

SMOKED SAUSAGE, GRITS, EGGS & TOAST BACON, EGGS & TOAST PANCAKES, BACON & EGGS BOLOGNA, GRITS AND TOAST



Side Orders

GRITS BISCUIT TOAST CHEESE	\$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.50

Beverages

COFFEE	\$2.00
ORANGE JUICE	\$2.00
TEA	\$2.00
SOFT DRINK	\$1.00

Breakfast served until 11:00 am



Sandhill Seafood Dinners

SPOTS	\$12.00
CROAKERS	\$9.00
GRILLED/FRIED	\$9.00
SHRIMP	\$9.00
TILAPIA	\$9.00
CATFISH	\$9.00
FLOUNDER	\$9.00
FISH/SHRIMP	\$16.00
COMBO	

Sandhill Boils

sausage & corn
\$15.00
\$10.00
\$20.00

Sauces: Plain, Old Bay, Cajun, Garlic, Lemon Butter

Sandhill Specials

Flavors: lemon pepper, honey bbq,

teriyaki, flaming hot buffalo	
6 WINGS	\$7.00
12 WINGS	\$14.00
GIZZARDS	\$5.00
LIVERS	\$5.00

Hamburgers & Hot Dogs

comes with chilli, slaw,mustard, ketchup, onions & pickles

SANDHILL CHEESEBURGER	\$3.00
SANDHILL HOTDOG	\$2.00
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$4.00
SANDHILL SAUSAGE DOG	\$3.00
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$5.00
BACON DOUBLE	\$6.00
CHEESEBURGER	

Sandhill Sandwiches

TUNA & CHEESE	\$3.00
GRILLED CHEESE	\$2.00
CHOPPED BBQ	\$4.00
FISH	\$5.00
BOLOGNA & CHEESE	\$2.00
PORK CHOP	\$4.00
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$4.00

Sandhill Chicken

CHICKEN BREAST	\$4.00
SHORT THIGH	\$2.00
CHICKEN LEG	\$2.00
CHICKEN WING	\$2.00



SOUL FOOD ON THE GO





Sandhill Dinners

RIB DINNER	\$8.00
CHOPPED BBQ	\$8.00
PORK CHOP	\$8.00
2 PC FISH	\$9.00
2 PC CHICKEN	\$8.00
HAMBURGER STEAK	\$8.00

Sandhill Chitterlings

CHITTERLING DINNER	\$15.00
HOG MAWS DINNER	\$8.00
PIG FEET (2) DINNER	\$10.00
CHITTERLING & RICE	\$13.00
HOG MAWS & RICE	\$7.00
PIG FEET & RICE	\$7.00

Desserts & Drinks

POUND CAKE	\$2.00
SWEET POTATO PIE	\$2.00
LEMONADE	\$2.00
TEA	\$2.00
PEPSI	\$1.00
COKE	\$1.00
SUNKIST	\$1.00
COFFEE	\$2.00
JUICE	\$2.00

Sides

HUSH PUPPIES	\$2.00
COLLARDS	\$2.00
MAC & CHEESE	\$2.00
CABBAGE	\$2.00
YAMS	\$2.00
COLE SLAW	\$2.00
BAKED BEANS	\$2.00
POTATO SALAD	\$2.00
CORN ON THE COB	\$2.00
POTATOE WEDGES	3.00
SMALL FRIES	\$2.00
LARGE FRIES	\$3.00
CHEESE FRIES	\$3.00
CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$4.00

Chicken & Biscuits

8 PIECE /4 BISCUITS \$13.00 12 PIECE/4 BISCUITS \$15.00 15 PIECE / 4 BISCUITS \$20.00 20 PIECE / 4 BISCUITS \$25.00

